Vernon E. Shisler
Chairman
NORTH ATLANTIC TREATY ORGANIZATION
ORGANISATION DU TRAITE DE L’ ATLANTIC  NORD
AC/225 Land Capability Group 1
Dismounted Soldier
Land Capability Group 1 on Dismounted Soldier
North Atlantic CouncilNorth Atlantic Council

Safety Group
AC/135
Codification
Group
AC/135
Codification
Group
NATO Structure
AC/327 Life Cycle
Management
Group
AC/327 Life Cycle
Management
Group
Land Capability Group 1 on Dismounted Soldier
AC/225 Army Armaments GroupAC/225 Army Armaments Group
• SG/2
Accuracy, &
Ballistics
• SG/2
Accuracy, &
Ballistics
• SG SIBCRA
• SG Physical Protection
• SG Detect/ID/Monitoring
• SG Hazard Mgt
• SG Rad/Nuc Defence
• SG Challenge
• SG SIBCRA
• SG Physical Protection
• SG Detect/ID/Monitoring
• SG Hazard Mgt
• SG Rad/Nuc Defence
• SG Challenge
NATO Army Armaments Group
LCG/1
Dismounted
Soldier
LCG/1
Dismounted
Soldier
• SG/1 Ammunition
Interoperability
• Weapons &
Sensors
• C4I/Architecture
• CCIEP
• SCAG
• SG/1 Ammunition
Interoperability
• Weapons &